
February 
March 2022 

S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
       

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

 
Mr. Benn (Violin) 

Mr. Scott (Guitar) 

Ms. Cinthya 

(Tutoring) 

Mr. Benn (Violin) 

Ensemble 6:15pm 

Mr. Geo (Guitar) 

Ms. Elizabeth 

(Tutoring) 

Mr. Benn (Violin) 

Mr. Scott (Guitar) 

Ms. Rocio (Cello) 

Mr. Dan (Audio P.) 
 

Ms. Nicole 

Teen Council 6pm 

Ms. Cinthya 

Meeting with Teens 

 

 

 
6 
 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

 
Mr. Benn (Violin) 

Mr. Scott (Guitar) 

Ms. Cinthya 

(Tutoring) 

Mr. Benn (Violin) 

Ensemble 6:15pm 

Mr. Geo (Guitar) 

Ms. Elizabeth 

(Tutoring) 

Mr. Benn (Violin) 

Mr. Scott (Guitar) 

Ms. Rocio (Cello) 

Mr. Dan (Audio P.) 
 

Ms. Nicole 

Teen Council 6pm  

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 
Mr. Benn (Violin) 

Mr. Scott (Guitar) 

Ms. Cinthya 

(Tutoring) 

Mr. Benn (Violin) 

Ensemble 6:15pm 

Mr. Geo (Guitar) 

Ms. Elizabeth 

(Tutoring) 

Mr. Benn (Violin) 

Mr. Scott (Guitar) 

Ms. Rocio (Cello) 

Mr. Dan (Audio P.) 
Winter Break Winter Break  

 

 
20 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 
 

 
President’s Day 

No School Winter Break 
Mr. Benn (Violin) 

Mr. Scott (Guitar) 

Ms. Rocio (Cello) 

Mr. Dan (Audio P.) 
 

Ms. Nicole 

Teen Council 6pm  

 27 28 1 2 3 4 5 

 
Mr. Benn (Violin) 

Mr. Scott (Guitar) 

Ms. Cinthya 

(Tutoring) 
     

 


